Total Accessioned to Date 12/01/2016 Total
TAMU - College Station
Tray Type A B C D E F G H | J K
Tray Count 2,986 582 2,934 2,191 4,304 1,565 2,751 3,096 425 213 55 21102
Item Count 61,697 11,927 57,017 32,019 60,546 19,424 28,788 28,967 3,793 1,856 671 306705
Claimed Items as a

Resource in Commons 1,964
University of Texas - San
Antonio
Tray Type A B C D E F G H | J K
Tray Count 811 30 304 586 808 360 1,470 2,250 120 72 68 6879
Item Count 11,615 337 3,733 6,621 8,832 3,650 11,242 15,346 1,201 497 395 63469
Claimed Items as a

Resource in Commons 4,321
TAMU - Medical Science
Tray Type A B C D E F G H | J K
Tray Count 16 16 98 350 876 516 1302 1785 60 12 12 5043
Item Count 313 272 2,129 6,032 13,387 6,496 10,495 12,851 329 86 168 52558
Claimed Items as a
Resource in Commons 5,367




Texas Medical Center

Tray Type A B C D E F G H | J K

Tray Count 31 2 199 383 1,409 388 2,156 1,610 30 38 28 6274
Item Count 536 15 2,616 5,692 17,248 5,060 19,663 14,010 181 231 162 65414
Claimed Items as a

Resource in Commons 77,396
University of Texas

Southwestern Dallas

Tray Type A B C D E F G H | J K

Tray Count 132 32 518 1,470 2,820 1,428 3,570 3,105 96 84 10 13265
Item Count 3,020 655 9,109 23,243 38,321 18,631 33,765 26,938 971 719 124 155496
Claimed Items as a

Resource in Commons 28,001
University of Texas -

Austin

Tray Type A B C D E F G H | J K

Tray Count 174 37 788 1,476 2,165 570 2,390 2,890 315 493 552 11850
Item Count 2,462 461 9,854 16,642 25,600 6,148 24,072 21,825 4,197 4,401 3,613 119275
Claimed Items as a

Resource in Commons 75,808




Texas A&M University

Kingsville

Tray Type A C D E F G H | J K

Tray Count 0 0 0 10 0 75 74 11 40 225 435
Item Count 0 0 0 118 0 594 578 70 265 1,763 3388
Claimed Items as a

Resource in Commons 7398
University of Texas - MD

Anderson

Tray Type A C D E F G H | J K

Tray Count 0 0 0 12 0 30 30 20 0 0 92
Item Count 0 0 0 149 0 272 270 177 0 0 868
Claimed Items as a

Resource in Commons 10,257
University of Texas -

Medical Branch

Galveston

Tray Type A C D E F G H | J K

Tray Count 0 14 14 12 19 30 30 0 0 0 119
Item Count 0 140 160 122 210 210 165 0 0 0 1007

Claimed Items as a
Resource in Commons




University of
HSC San Ant

Texas -
onio

Tray Type

Tray Count

11

28

48

12

225

64

388

Item Count

266

398

1,020

163

9,465

845

12157

Claimed Item

Resource in Commons

Sasa

82,991

University of
Tyler

exas -

Tray Type

Tray Count

Item Count

Claimed Item

Resource in Commons

Sasa

4624

University of Texas - El

Paso

Tray Type

Tray Count

20

61

66

24

130

903

81

125

1412

Item Count

207

747

782

282

888

6,255

320

772

10262

Claimed Item

Resource in Commons

S as a

41,332







